
AbstractProposalFunder

Milwaukee Public Schools
bplus

08:26:14
09/05/2024
1

Date:
Time:

Page:
Monthly Grant Awards

For the Period July 29, 2024 Thru August 28, 2024

IT_1115_5

Denise M Fields
FIELDSDM

Awarded
Total

Grant funds will be used to support the Doing Field Research with Urban APES 
Students project.

1,200Natural Resources Found

Grant funds will support the recruitment and retainment of school-based mental 
health professionals in MPS.

125,000Wisconsin DPI

Grant funds will support the installation of green infrastructure at MPS Green 
and Healthy Schoolyard redevelopment sites.

3,782,803

Natural Resource Foundation- Teacher 
Outdoor Grant- Riverside HS
School-Based Mental Health Prof. (Dept. 
of Special Services)

MMSD Fresh Coast Partner Program 
(Dept. FMS)

Milw Metro Sewerage Dist

3,909,002

ACTION ON MONTHLY FINANCE MATTERS: AUTHORIZATION TO MAKE PURCHASES; REPORT ON 
CHANGE ORDERS IN EXCESS OF $25,000; REPORT ON BUDGET TRANSFERS; REPORT ON CONTRACTS 
UNDER $50,000 AND CUMULATIVE TOTAL REPORT; REPORT ON MONTHLY GRANT AWARDS; 
ACCEPTANCE OF DONATIONS

(ATTACHMENT 5)


